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Whippet und
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der Schweiz

GEWINNER LIGHTSTEP WANDERPREIS von Léa Gut
fur den besten WHIPPET der Jahreswertung
COURSING WWCS

1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005

Farah von der Muhlehalde
Contessa Manzoni
Skytrain's Orlando

Glenn von der Muhlehalde
|lduna von der Muhlehalde
Avalon’'s Lets twist again

Druantia’s Aisling

Uschi Frei

Marliese Muller

Karin Zwahlen

Doris & Willy Bachmann
Nicole & Edith Lauper
Maria Giger

Eveline & Marcel Amstad



GEWINNER LIGHTSTEP WANDERPREIS von Léa Gut
fur den besten WHIPPET der Jahreswertung COURSING WWCS

2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

Victoria du Domaine des Chojnacki
Silverhawk’s Olala

Silverhawk’s Olala

Starlight of Goldenblue

Toffy of Goldenblue

Miss Moneypenny of Resin Farm
Starlight of Goldenblue
Silverhawk's u and me
Silverhawk's why not me
Starlight of Goldenblue

Ymba of Goldenblue

Ymba of Goldenblue

Silverhawk's your goldenblue desire

Avanne of Goldenblue

Running Spirit Ginger

Corinne Bridy

Antje & Simon Wullschleger
Antje & Simon Wullschleger
Isabel Banziger-Weidmann

Sandra Beer

Yvonne Hostettler

Isabel Banziger-Weidmann

Antje & Simon Wullschleger
Teddy Angst

Isabel Banziger-Weidmann

Isabel Banziger-Weidmann

Isabel Banziger-Weidmann

Tanja Zulauf

Alexandra Bieri

Laure Schnyder
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GEWINNER LIGHTSTEP WANDERPREIS von Léa Gut
fur den besten WHIPPET der Jahreswertung COURSING WWCS

2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Avanne of Goldenblue
Avanne of Goldenblue
Tumainia Fleur d’or
Finja of Goldenblue

Fantastic Farrah Of Beautiful Emotions

Alexandra Bieri
Alexandra Bieri
Alexandra Bieri
Isabel Banziger-Weidmann

Selina Honegger
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